
Rank District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

1 PA Dist 0011 C Richard Evans
70 837 907 1044 86.88

2 PA Dist 0033 W William Anchors
57 720 777 932 83.37

3 PA Dist 0001 E John Brown
11 240 251 305 82.30

4 PA Dist 0016 C David Shadle
94 1576 1670 2075 80.48

5 PA Dist 0013 E Brian J Russell Sr
38 412 450 564 79.79

6 PA Dist 0022 C Robert Stauffer
208 5333 5541 7072 78.35

7 PA Dist 0026 W William Morgan
96 1527 1623 2072 78.33

8 PA Dist 0010 E Gerald Freeman
117 2104 2221 2864 77.55

9 PA Dist 0036 W Jeffery Populo 77 666 743 967 76.84

10 PA Dist 0018 C Brian Holmes
157 2195 2352 3063 76.79

11 PA Dist 0012 C Leonard Biel
207 2105 2312 3012 76.76

12 PA Dist 0019 C Thomas Wolfe
392 4925 5317 6970 76.28

13 PA Dist 0029 W Jerry Schwab
166 2620 2786 3694 75.42

14 PA Dist 0014 E 59 970 1029 1366 75.33

15 PA Dist 0020 W Bill Cononie
70 1254 1324 1767 74.93

16 PA Dist 0028 W Patrick N Shaffer 116 1603 1719 2353 73.06

17 PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Robbins
123 1561 1684 2321 72.55

18 PA Dist 0023 W Ray Cooper
185 2319 2504 3458 72.41

19 PA Dist 0017 C Raymond McDonald
70 1570 1640 2355 69.64

20 PA Dist 0031 W Jason Patrick
90 1461 1551 2233 69.46

21 PA Dist 0015 C Randy Hankins
76 1395 1471 2128 69.13

22 PA Dist 0009 E Daniel Citrone
80 1006 1086 1587 68.43

23 PA Dist 0008 E Nicholas Gavin
83 701 784 1192 65.77

24 PA Dist 0027 W Tom Petro
67 1043 1110 1702 65.22

25 PA Dist 0005 E Tim Mather Jr.
14 280 294 463 63.50

26 PA Dist 0021 W Clarence Baer
141 1628 1769 2861 61.83

27 PA Dist 0025 W Daniel Brown
118 1364 1482 2398 61.80

Detachment Totals 2982 43415 46397 62818 73.86%

Detachment Commander  - Clifford Boyer IV

Detachment Adjutant - Anthony Wright

PA Detachment 1/15/2025



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0033 W William Anchors 57 720 777 932 83.37

PA Dist 0026 W William Morgan 96 1527 1623 2072 78.33

PA Dist 0036 W Jeffery Populo 77 666 743 967 76.84

PA Dist 0029 W Jerry Schwab 166 2620 2786 3694 75.42

PA Dist 0020 W Bill Cononie 70 1254 1324 1767 74.93

PA Dist 0028 W Patrick N Shaffer 116 1603 1719 2353 73.06

PA Dist 0023 W Ray Cooper 185 2319 2504 3458 72.41

PA Dist 0031 W Jason Patrick 90 1461 1551 2233 69.46

PA Dist 0027 W Tom Petro 67 1043 1110 1702 65.22

PA Dist 0021 W Clarence Baer 141 1628 1769 2861 61.83

PA Dist 0025 W Daniel Brown 118 1364 1482 2398 61.80

Section Totals 1,183 16,205 17388 24437 71.15%

Western Vice Commander Clarence Singleton II



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Richard Evans 70 837 907 1044 86.88

PA Dist 0016 C David Shadle 94 1576 1670 2075 80.48

PA Dist 0022 C Robert Stauffer 208 5333 5541 7072 78.35

PA Dist 0018 C Brian Holmes 157 2195 2352 3063 76.79

PA Dist 0012 C Leonard Biel 207 2105 2312 3012 76.76

PA Dist 0019 C Thomas Wolfe 392 4925 5317 6970 76.28

PA Dist 0017 C Raymond McDonald 70 1570 1640 2355 69.64

PA Dist 0015 C Randy Hankins 76 1395 1471 2128 69.13

Section Totals 1274 19,936 21210 27719 76.52%

Central Vice Commander Douglas Romberger



District Section District Commander New Renewal Totals Goal % of Goal

PA Dist 0001 E John Brown 11 240 251 305 82.30

PA Dist 0013 E Brian J Russell Sr 38 412 450 564 79.79

PA Dist 0010 E Gerald Freeman 117 2104 2221 2864 77.55

PA Dist 0014 E 59 970 1029 1366 75.33

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Robbins 123 1561 1684 2321 72.55

PA Dist 0009 E Daniel Citrone 80 1006 1086 1587 68.43

PA Dist 0008 E Nicholas Gavin 83 701 784 1192 65.77

PA Dist 0005 E Tim Mather Jr. 14 280 294 463 63.50

Section Totals 525 7274 7799 10662 73.15%

Eastern Vice Commander Mark Nave


